
Sponsors - FY24

Company Amount Level Name Contact Email Address Website Amount Received YTD

Washington, Dreyer & Associates $5,000 Platinum Quinton Washington Quinton@washingtondreyer.com https://www.washingtondreyer.com/

Williams Teusink $5,000 Platinum Eric Teusink eteusink@williamsteusink.com https://williamsteusink.com/

Bell Oaks In Kind Platinum Barrett Krise barrett.krise@gmail.com http://www.belloaks.com/ --

Kynes Real Estate $5,000 Platinum Helen Kynes helen@kynesrealestate.com https://kellerknapprealty.com/author/hkynes/ $5,000

PDS Solutions $3,000 Diamond Davy Nixon davy@pdssolutions.com https://www.petrodatasync.com/ $3,000

Sinrich Strategies $3,000 Diamond DeAnn Sinrich deann@sheldonsinrich.com http://www.sheldonsinrich.com/html/SheldonSinrich_About.html

Original Baby Intown Learning Center $3,000 Diamond Brooke Midgette brookemidgette@gmail.com http://www.originalbabyintown.com/ $3,000

CreateATL $3,000 Diamond Pouya Dianat pouya@createatl.com https://createatl.com/

Pellerin Real Estate $1,000 Gold Philippe Pellerin philippe@pellerinrealestate.com http://www.pellerinrealestate.com/

Collegiate Consulting $1,000 Gold Russell Wright rwright@collegiateconsulting.com http://www.collegiateconsulting.com/ $1,000

Atlanta Orthodontic Specialists $1,000 Gold Christopher Brady cbrady355@gmail.com https://atlantaortho.com/ $1,000

The Rob Smith Team $1,000 Gold Rob Smith rob@robsmith.con https://www.robsmith.com/ $1,000

Krevolin & Horst $1,000 Gold Joyce Lewis jlewis@khlawfirm.com https://www.khlawfirm.com/ $1,000

UNLISTED - DO NOT PUBLISH $1,000 Gold Danny Matta danny@physicaltherapybiz.com $1,000

CrossFit Downtown Atlanta $500 Silver Michael Michaelides michaelsquared@atlbarbell.com www.cfdtatl.com

Glide Pizza $500 Silver Rob Birdsong birdsong@glidepizza.com https://www.glidepizza.com/ $500

Mock Yeah Productions $500 Silver Maggie Mock maggiemock3000@gmail.com https://www.mockyeahproductions.com/ $500

Coffeehouse Counseling $500 Silver Kerri Oransky kerri@coffeehousecounselingatl.comh̀ttps://kerrigoldingoransky.com/ $500

TOTAL $34,500 $17,500

Have Not Renewed Notes

Beam Imagination $2,500 Diamond Pouya Dianat pouya@beamimagination.com https://beamimagination.com/ Renewed as CreateATL

Doc Chey's $250 Bronze Ashlee Lepore alepore@doccheys.com https://www.doccheys.com/ Out of business

Reliable Quality Home Inspections $250 Bronze Jean Casseus jean@rqhomeinspections.com https://reliablequalityhomeinspections.com/

Athletes Potential $250 Bronze Jacob Swart jacob@athletespotential.com https://www.athletespotential.com/
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